
Programma Manifestazione

Lamezia Terme, dal 12/03/2023 al 19/03/2023

Campionati Regionali di Categoria Indoor

Piscina: Lameezia Terme

12/03/2023 10:00

I Parte

400m Stile Libero Unica Femmine Finale a Serie

1 647983 CANINO Noemi ITA 2004 CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 4:30.12

2 954521 GALATI Cristina Francesca Anna ITA 2008 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 4:33.04

3 767374 SINOPOLI Giulia ITA 2005 CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 4:39.60

4 686094 BRUTTO Mariacristina ITA 2004 KROTON NUOTO 4:42.53

5 789550 GAETANO Benedetta ITA 2006 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 4:43.00

6 761275 POERIO Esther ITA 2008 CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 4:48.79

7 835938 NOSDEO Alessia ITA 2006 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 4:51.57

8 1023792 NOVERAS Johanna ITA 2009 ITALICA SPORT SD 4:53.74

9 791717 CIAMPA' Ilenia ITA 2006 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD 4:58.06

10 951799 CONTE Chiara ITA 2009 AQA ASD COSENZA 4:58.20

11 1055737 ZINZI Allegra ITA 2010 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO 4:58.42

12 837053 DE Sando Gaia Anna ITA 2008 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 5:00.24

13 719049 RENDA Alice ITA 2007 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 5:02.79

14 986618 CARINO Alessandra ITA 2010 AQA ASD COSENZA 5:03.47

15 900238 PERSIA Vasilisa ITA 2009 AQA ASD COSENZA 5:04.27

16 957112 PUNTILLO Alice ITA 2007 BLU TEAM NUOTO ASD 5:07.92

17 822851 PRUNESTI' Chiara ITA 2008 CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 5:10.10

18 1116504 COSENTINO Dalia Maria ITA 2010 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO 5:11.46

19 1168786 CARBONE Chiara ITA 2004 AQA ASD COSENZA 5:19.36

20 1067688 CIANFLONE Giulia ITA 2010 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 5:19.46

21 990507 VOZZA Sara ITA 2009 KROTON NUOTO 5:23.47

22 1005445 MACRI' Federica ITA 2010 KROTON NUOTO 5:32.32

23 1048609 LUCHETTA Rosaines ITA 2010 KROTON NUOTO 5:41.00

24 1048611 OTRANTO-GODANO Angelica ITA 2009 KROTON NUOTO 5:48.57

1500m Stile Libero Unica Maschi Finale a Serie

1 724716 BAVASTRELLI Antonio ITA 2005 UNIME SSD 15:41.72

2 758920 LABONIA Mattia Carmine ITA 2002 KROTON NUOTO 16:25.98

3 725576 MOLONIA Gabriele ITA 2006 UNIME SSD 16:37.40

4 830607 LICO Demis Francesco ITA 2007 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 16:42.78

5 964283 USSIA Salvatore Gabriele ITA 2007 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO 17:10.00

6 937563 PIZZARI Luca ITA 2000 CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 17:10.87

7 951924 TORCASIO Giulio ITA 2007 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 17:18.55

8 706512 FONTE Lorenzo ITA 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD 17:20.76

9 952582 RICHICHI Antonino ITA 2008 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 17:38.19

10 887342 CALI' Leonardo ITA 2009 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 17:56.22

11 900557 STRANGIS Domenico Piero ITA 2009 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 17:57.66

12 937657 PERRI Carlo ITA 2007 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 17:58.91

13 1024000 MICELI Niccolo' ITA 2008 AQA ASD COSENZA 18:04.26

14 777953 CASTELLANI Alessandro ITA 2006 AQA ASD COSENZA 18:34.47

15 835937 VENTURA Angelo ITA 2004 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 18:39.64

16 1055003 CACCAMO Salvatore ITA 2009 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO 19:23.33

17 986629 PISANO Oscar Camillo ITA 2009 AQA ASD COSENZA 20:15.04

18 669257 SERPA Giuseppe Francesco Pio ITA 2009 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD 20:28.38

19 1096218 RICCELLI Antonio ITA 2009 CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 21:47.63

400m Misti Unica Femmine Finale a Serie

1 798740 FURCI Aurora ITA 2006 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 5:03.41

2 739275 MAIORANO Giada ITA 2004 KROTON NUOTO 5:04.99

3 889121 MAURO Cecilia ITA 2008 CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 5:32.74

4 788985 CIMINO Mariafrancesca ITA 2008 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 5:34.30

5 1116504 COSENTINO Dalia Maria ITA 2010 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO 5:35.13

6 930013 SCERVO Giada ITA 2006 KROTON NUOTO 5:41.49

7 928525 MOLINARI Elena ITA 2009 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD 5:46.18

8 1055465 RUSSO Giorgia Pia Grazia ITA 2009 CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 5:47.87

9 1055737 ZINZI Allegra ITA 2010 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO 5:48.09

10 986633 TOSCANO Federica Fatima ITA 2008 AQA ASD COSENZA 5:53.33

11 1200450 PISANO Olga ITA 2007 AQA ASD COSENZA 5:56.33

12 1042792 MURAGLIA Martina ITA 2010 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO 6:02.04

13 1005762 SIMONCELLI Sofia ITA 2009 KROTON NUOTO 6:02.37
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»» segue 400m Misti Unica Femmine Finale a Serie

14 942669 SERRA Carol ITA 2009 ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI 6:05.86

15 1096225 CONFORTO Chiara ITA 2010 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO 6:17.70

16 819116 ARGENTINO Lucilla Maria ITA 2008 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD 6:20.79

17 840259 CARNEVALE Carol ITA 2010 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD 6:24.58

4X50m Misti Unica Femmine Finale a Serie

1 ACLI Arvalia Nuoto Lamezi ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI
1 1074188 CURRADO FABIOLA ITA 2011

2 978530 BISURGI GIORGIA ITA 2011

3 942669 SERRA CAROL ITA 2009

4 1067688 CIANFLONE GIULIA ITA 2010

2 ACLI Arvalia Nuoto Lamezi ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI
1 951968 MAGLIA MARTINA ITA 2009

2 798740 FURCI AURORA ITA 2006

3 835938 NOSDEO ALESSIA ITA 2006

4 789550 GAETANO BENEDETTA ITA 2006

3 ACLI Arvalia Nuoto Lamezi ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI
1 954521 GALATI CRISTINA FRANCESCA ANNA ITA 2008

2 788985 CIMINO MARIAFRANCESCA ITA 2008

3 719049 RENDA ALICE ITA 2007

4 837053 DE SANDO GAIA ANNA ITA 2008

4 AQA Asd Cosenza AQA ASD COSENZA
1 928640 FERRARO FRANCESCA ITA 2010

2 981399 PALUMMO MARTINA ITA 2010

3 951799 CONTE CHIARA ITA 2009

4 986618 CARINO ALESSANDRA ITA 2010

5 AQA Asd Cosenza AQA ASD COSENZA
1 784337 SALERNO EDDA ITA 2007

2 986633 TOSCANO FEDERICA FATIMA ITA 2008

3 861778 AIELLO AURORA ITA 2008

4 844544 LIRANGI SARA ITA 2007

6 CALABRIA Swim Race Ssd CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD
1 1116501 VILLA CLARISSA ITA 2010

2 1055465 RUSSO GIORGIA PIA GRAZIA ITA 2009

3 1042797 CHIARELLA TERESA ITA 2009

4 928695 COSTANTINO ANNA GRAZIA ITA 2009

7 CALABRIA Swim Race Ssd CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD
1 767374 SINOPOLI GIULIA ITA 2005

2 889121 MAURO CECILIA ITA 2008

3 761275 POERIO ESTHER ITA 2008

4 647983 CANINO NOEMI ITA 2004

8 CALABRIA Swim Race Ssd CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD
1 822851 PRUNESTI' CHIARA ITA 2008

2 955690 CIRCOSTA RAFFAELLA ITA 2007

3 859674 MEROLA MARTINA ITA 2008

4 955684 CIRCOSTA MORENA ITA 2008

9 CS Il Gabbiano Paola Ssd CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD
1 533694 CARILLO ROMANA ITA 2008

2 819116 ARGENTINO LUCILLA MARIA ITA 2008

3 840259 CARNEVALE CAROL ITA 2010

4 928525 MOLINARI ELENA ITA 2009

10 GRUPPO Atletico Sportivo GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO
1 1096225 CONFORTO CHIARA ITA 2010

2 1042792 MURAGLIA MARTINA ITA 2010

3 1055737 ZINZI ALLEGRA ITA 2010

4 1116504 COSENTINO DALIA MARIA ITA 2010

11 KROTON Nuoto KROTON NUOTO
1 990507 VOZZA SARA ITA 2009

2 1005762 SIMONCELLI SOFIA ITA 2009

3 1005442 ILAS MARTINA ITA 2010

4 1005445 MACRI' FEDERICA ITA 2010

12 KROTON Nuoto KROTON NUOTO
1 772904 IUTICONE DALILA ITA 2005

2 930013 SCERVO GIADA ITA 2006

3 739275 MAIORANO GIADA ITA 2004

4 686094 BRUTTO MARIACRISTINA ITA 2004

13 KROTON Nuoto KROTON NUOTO
1 791837 LABONIA AZZURRA ITA 2008

2 878081 TONOLLI MIRIAM ITA 2008

3 1048609 LUCHETTA ROSAINES ITA 2010

4 1048611 OTRANTO-GODANO ANGELICA ITA 2009
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4X50m Misti Unica Maschi Finale a Serie

1 ACLI Arvalia Nuoto Lamezi ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI
1 835939 GRASSO LEONARDO ITA 2006

2 952582 RICHICHI ANTONINO ITA 2008

3 778638 RICHICHI GIUSEPPE GESUE' ANTONIO ITA 2005

4 773957 TALARICO ANGELO ITA 2006

2 ACLI Arvalia Nuoto Lamezi ACLI ARVALIA NUOTO LAMEZI
1 789343 MASCARO GABRIELE ITA 2007

2 899320 PITTELLI GIANLUCA ITA 2008

3 942679 MUGGERI GABRIELE ITA 2008

4 978532 DE PACE GIORGIO ITA 2007

3 AQA Asd Cosenza AQA ASD COSENZA
1 777956 SPADAFORA FRANCESCO ITA 2007

2 1024000 MICELI NICCOLO' ITA 2008

3 967753 FEOLE GIOVANNI ITA 2009

4 852321 GARGIULO MICHELE ITA 2007

4 AQA Asd Cosenza AQA ASD COSENZA
1 777953 CASTELLANI ALESSANDRO ITA 2006

2 928637 TOPO VINCENZO ITA 2008

3 678343 LUPINACCI LORENZO ITA 2005

4 678340 ARNONE LORENZO ITA 2005

5 CALABRIA Swim Race Ssd CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD
1 904651 MIHAILESCU PAUL ITA 2003

2 937563 PIZZARI LUCA ITA 2000

3 971533 CARUSO CRISTIAN ITA 2007

4 1056749 BARBIERI PIETRO ITA 2008

6 CALABRIA Swim Race Ssd CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD
1 1055006 FESTI LORENZO ITA 2009

2 928691 PINTO CARLO ITA 2007

3 959036 PISANO PAOLO ITA 2007

4 833383 POSELLA ARTURO ITA 2008

7 CS Il Gabbiano Paola Ssd CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD
1 664403 ZOROBERTO DAVIDE ITA 2006

2 946664 VERRE NICCOLO' ITA 2007

3 669257 SERPA GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO PIO ITA 2009

4 770001 MOLINARI MATTEO ITA 2006

8 GRUPPO Atletico Sportivo GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO
1 964283 USSIA SALVATORE GABRIELE ITA 2007

2 1042789 DONATO GIUSEPPE ITA 2009

3 1055002 CACCAMO EMANUELE ITA 2009

4 1156246 COTRONEO SIMONE ITA 2008

9 KROTON Nuoto KROTON NUOTO
1 884558 DE GENNARO MARCO ITA 2007

2 759635 CRUGLIANO ALESSANDRO ITA 2007

3 777446 MARCHIO DAVIDE ITA 2007

4 878088 SIMONCELLI DAVIDE ITA 2007

10 KROTON Nuoto KROTON NUOTO
1 758920 LABONIA MATTIA CARMINE ITA 2002

2 993794 DE ROSA ANDREA DOMENICO ITA 2006

3 990506 LOPIANO GIUSEPPE ITA 2007

4 481945 RAJANI GIACOMO GIORGIO ITA 2001

11 KROTON Nuoto KROTON NUOTO
1 772907 MUSCO' ANDREA ITA 2005

2 815608 TORROMINO ALESSANDRO ITA 2006

3 739311 CARVELLI FRANCESCORUGGERO ITA 2005

4 670309 TONOLLI MATTEO ITA 2006

12 UNIME Ssd UNIME SSD
1 694916 ARENA MATTIA ITA 2004

2 697122 COSTARELLA DOMENICO ITA 2004

3 514804 COSTARELLA ANGELO ITA 2002

4 521240 DIBILIO MANUEL PIO ITA 2003
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